Sunday, August 21, 2016

Match

Finat
ki

’ :s'.;.

- O © @ ~N U h WM -

w - ~ 2 - :
MR RN N R R o Y - T TR s
MEm e e B NERRNRBNEE Jaon o n

Page 1

ALIAS

Triple Threat

D. K Tracker

Card Shark Charlie
Ya Big Tree

Drover Dan

Cayuse Jack

Money Bags Mathias
Rover

Johnny Rebel

Juste' Badshot

Sauk Valley Stubby

' Headstone

Lainey Mae
Woody Tinker
Lady Bandit

Dog Bite

Sauk Trait Mike
Tommy Two Fingers
Dirty Bart
Horserider Blue
Howdy Pardner
Mike E the Blaster
Teton

Gus Grizzle
Ashley Kid

Jake Spotted Horse
Ka Adik Krista
Blackthome Billy
Diamond Jim

Ms. Biazin

Buck Fletcher
Naughty Netliie
Shotgun Sully

Category Final
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

August 21, 2016
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

1:10:00 PM

Stage 1
Time
19.23
24.06
27.30
22.18
25.16
26.58
31.41
27.60
37.47
36.80
38.42
30.10
30.35
44.90
33.45
28.84
39.14
40.93
43.95
30.50
40.54
36.28
4297
52.55
56.78
63.52
42,53
4348
54 .49
53.44
80.40
81.20
68.13

Stage 2
Time
20.25
21.04
23.24
28.24
26.99
32.51
29.38
32.03
25.04
29.34
29.21
31.82
38.01
33.82
32.00
32.84
45.88
42.86
32.41
46.65
41.16
63.01
49.21
42.37
60.30
45.44
55.66
46.65
62.29
53.35
54.37
62.70
69.12

Stage 3
Time
20.84
23.48
24.32
25.98
26.11
25.55
30.79
29.60
34.14
3258
30.60
33.90
37.91
37.90
32.86
30.51
29.18
33.59
3478
34.49
36.43
56.12
4562
46.87
44.19
55.44
63.00
76.68
47.00
54.64
45.34
61.33
59.89

Stage 4
Time
29.18
21.10
33.70
30.21
23.48
27.08
30.49
30.27
23.80
2752
31.77
2738
33.46
27.68
40.98
29.35
47.99
41.73
41.28
43.57
43.33
3546
51.72
5172
41.05
38.73
35.99
39.39
53.84
44.23
53.01
49.08
55.09

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
15.85
17.67
16.85 -
19.72
. 2837
. 2543
21.89
26.64
28.89
25.40
24.01
36.18
24.44
24.08
30.70
53.40
27.05
3552
43.19
40.58
35.94
34.97
38.80
42.96
40.94
41.91
51.85
44 .40
48.09
64.07
47.34
55.61
67.06

8/21/2016

Final
Time

105.45

108.25
125.41
126.33
130.11
13715
143,96
146.14
149.34
151.24
154.01
162.33
164.17
168.40
169.99
174.94
189.24
19463
195.61
185.79
197.40
225.84
228.32
236.51
243.26
245,04
249.03
25060
265.71
269.93
280.46
309.93
319.29



Hidden Valley Cowboys

August 21, 2016
Final Results by Category Main Match
Sunday, August 21, 2016 1:07:00 PM 8/21/2016 Page 1 of 2
Category Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category. Ladies B Western
1 Lady Bandit 15 33.45 3200 3286 40.98 30.70 169.99
Category. Cowboy Gun Fighter
1 Cayuse Jack 8 26.58 3251 2555 27.08 25.43 137.15
2 Howdy Pardner 21 40.54 4116  36.43 43,33 35.94 197.40
3 Mike E the Blaster 22 36.28 63.01 56.12 35.46 34.97 225.84
Category: Forty Niners
1 YaBig Tree 4 22.18 2824 2598 3021 19.72 126.33
2 Johnny Rebet 9 37.47 2504 3414 23.80 28.89 149.34
3 Dirty Bart 19 43.95 3241 3478 4128  43.19 195.61
Category. Seniors
1 Card Shark Charlie 3 27.30 2324 2432 33.70 16.85 125.41
2 Juste' Badshot 10 36.80 29.34 3258 27.12 2540 151.24
3 Gus Grizzle 24 5259 4237  46.87 51.72 42.96 236.51
4 Diamond Jim 29 54.49 82.29  47.00 53.84 48.09 265.71
5 Buck Fletcher 31 80.40 5437 4534 53.01 4734 280.46
Category: Seniors Duelist
1 Drover Dan 5 25.16 26.99 26.11 23.48 28.37 130.11
Category: Silver Seniors
1 Triple Threat 1 19.23 2025  20.84 29.18 15.95 105.45
2  Woody Tinker 14 44.90 33.82 - 3780 27.68 24.09 168.40
3 Teten 23 42 97 49.21 4582 51.72 38.80 228.32
4 Ashley Kid 25 555'73 60.30  44.19 41,05 4094 243.26
Category: Silver Seniors Duelist
1 Sauk Trail Mike 17 39.14 4588  29.18 47.99 27.05 189.24
2 Jake Spotted Horse 26 63.52 4544 5544 38.73 41.91 245.04
3 Blackthorne Billy 28 43.48 4665  76.68 39.38 44.40 250.60
Category: Elder Statesmen
1 Rover 8 27.60 32.03 29580 30.27 26.64 146.14
2 Sauk Valley Stubby 11 38.42 2921 30.60 31.77 24.01 154.01
3 Dog Bite 16 2.8‘84 32.84 30.51 29.35 53.40 174.94
4 Horserider Biue 20 30.50 46.65 34.49 43.57 40.58 195,78
Category: Ladies Forty Niners
1 Shotgun Sully 33 68.13 69.12 59.89 55.09 67.06 319.29
Category: Ladies Seniors
1 Lainey Mae 13 30.35 38.01  37.91 33.46 24.44 164.17
2 Ms. Blazin 30 53.44 53.35 54.84 44.23 64.07 269.93

Category: Ladies Silver Seniors
1 Naughty Nellie 32 §1.20 6270 61.33 49.09 55.61 309.93

Category: Ladies Wrangler
Page 1



Hidden Valley Cowboys

August 21, 2016
Final Resuits by Category Main Match

Sunday, August 21, 2016 1:07:00 PM 8/21/2016 Page 2 of 2
Category Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

1 Ka Adik Krista 27 42.53 55.66 63.00 35.99 51.85 249.03

Category: Wrangler

1 Headstone 12 30.10 31.82 33.90 27.33 39.18 162.33

2 Tommy Two Fingers 18 40.93 4286  33.59 41.73 38.52 194.63

Category: "B" Western

1 D. K Tracker 2 24.06 21.94 23.48 21.10 17.67 108.25

Category:  Frontier Cartridge

1 Money Bags Mathias 7 31.41 29.38 30.79 30.49 21.89 143.96

Page 2




Hidden Valiey Cowboys
August 21, 2016
Clean and Smooth Main Match
Sunday, August 21, 2016 12:58:44 PM Shoot date: 8/21/2016
D. K. Tracker

Diamond Jim
Drover Dan
Lainey Mae
Shotgun Sully

Total clean shooters: 5



Hidden Valley Cowboys

Side Match Results First Time

Place Speed Rifle Cowgirls First Time

1

Ka Adik Krista

Place Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time
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Place
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Place
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Woody Tinker

Ya Big Tree
Johnny Rebel
Howdy Pardner
Rover

Mike E the Blaster
Horserider Blue
Dog Bite

Tommy Two Fingers
Headstone

Jake Spotted Horse
Ashley Kid

Juste' Badshot
Triple Threat

Speed Pistol Cowgirls First Time
Ka Adik Krista

Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time
Triple Threat
Horserider Blue
Howdy Pardner
Juste' Badshot

Dog Bite

Ya Big Tree

Rover

Jake Spotted Horse
Ashley Kid

Mike E the Blaster
Headstone

Johnny Rebel
Tommy Two Fingers
Woody Tinker

August 21, 2016

Maitch Date: 8/21/2016

Hits Misses Time
10 0 14.87

Hits Misses Time

10 0 4.64
10 0 4.64
10 0 5.10
10 0 5.54
10 0 6.02
10 0 6.31
10 0 6.73
10 0 7.16
10 0 7.19
10 0 1.2
10 0 7.41
10 0 8.63
10 0 31.59

9 1 8.78

Hits Misses Time
9 1 20.88

Hits Misses Time

10 0 4.94
10 0 7.1
10 0 '7.46
10 0 9.54
10 0 9.54
9 1 11.52
9 1 13.23
9 1 13.92
9 1 17.29
9 1 19.60
8 2 16.05
8 2 17.12
8 2 21.31
S 5 33.31
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Hidden Valley Cowboys
August 21, 2016

Side Match Results First Time
Match Date: 8/21/2016

Speed Shotgun Cowgirls First Time Hits Misses Time

Ka Adik Krista 10 0 24.40
Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time Hits Misses Time

Triple Threat 10 0 10.26
Rover 10 0 15.16
Howdy Pardner 10 0 15.58
Dog Bite 10 0 17.69
Johnny Rebel 10 0 18.29
Headstone 10 0 22.02
Juste' Badshot 10 0 2418
Ashley Kid 10 0 26.57
Horserider Blue 10 0 27.81



